Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH

Specifications

Fan Dimension (H/w/D)
Fan Speed

Rated Voltage

Power

Air Flow

Noise Level
Connector

Weight (net)

Weight (gross)

Packing Units (ve/vrE)
Guarantee and Warranty
Scope of delivery
Article Number
EAN-Code

80mm Fan Bulk

DCIV
0.17A

4

25/80/80mm
2200U/min

12V

2.04W
45.15cbm/h
27.2dB

3Pin

729

72g

1/100

24 Months Guarantee
screws
88885181
4260133122871
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